
 Fiber Optic Cables Length Chart

Length (ft)

3
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LCLC03
LC-LC

LCLC06
LCLC10
LCLC15
LCLC25
LCLC33
LCLC50
LCLC75
LCLC100

LCSC03
LC-SC

LCSC06
LCSC10
LCSC15
LCSC25
LCSC33
LCSC50
LCSC75
LCSC100

LCST03
LC-ST

LCST06
LCST10
LCST15
LCST25
LCST33
LCST50

-
-

-
LC-MTRJ

LCMT06
LCMT10
LCMT15

-
-
-
-
-

SCSC03
SC-SC

SCSC06
SCSC10
SCSC15
SCSC25
SCSC33
SCSC50

-
-

SCST03
SC-ST

SCST06
SCST10
SCST15
SCST25
SCST33
SCST50

-
-

125 LCLC125 LCSC125 - - - -
150 LCLC150 LCSC150 - - - -
200 LCLC200 LCSC200 - - - -
300 LCLC300 LCSC300 - - - -

-
SC-MTRJ

SCMT06
SCMT10
SCMT15

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

STST03
ST-ST

STST06
STST10
STST15
STST25
STST33
STST50

-
-
-
-
-
-

STMT03
ST-MTRJ

STMT06
STMT10
STMT15

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
MTRJ-MTRJ

MTMT06
MTMT10
MTMT15

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

Part Number

62.5/125 Micron Multimode Duplex

L (ft)

3
6
10
15
25
33
50
75
100

LCLC503
LC-LC

LCLC506
LCLC510
LCLC515
LCLC525
LCLC533
LCLC550
LCLC575
LCLC5100

LCSC503
LC-SC

LCSC506
LCSC510
LCSC515
LCSC525
LCSC533
LCSC550
LCSC575
LCSC5100

LCST503
LC-ST

LCST506
LCST510
LCST515
LCST525
LCST533
LCST550

-
-

125 - LCSC5125 -
150 LCLC5150 LCSC5150 -
200 LCLC5200 LCSC5200 -
300 LCLC5300 LCSC5300 -

Part Number

50/125 Micron Multimode Duplex

L (ft)

3
6
10
15
25
33
50
75
100

SCSC503
SC-SC

SCSC506
SCSC510
SCSC515
SCSC525
SCSC533
SCSC550

-
-

SCST503
SC-ST

SCST506
SCST510
SCST515
SCST525
SCST533
SCST550

-
-

STST503
ST-ST

STST506
STST510
STST515
STST525
STST533
STST550

-
-

125 - - -
150 - - -
200 - - -
300 - - -

Part Number

Length (ft)

3
6
10
15
25
33
50
75
100
125
150
200
300

LCLC503G
LC-LC

LCLC506G
LCLC510G
LCLC515G
LCLC525G
LCLC533G
LCLC550G
LCLC575G
LCLC5100G

LCSC503G
LC-SC

LCSC506G
LCSC510G
LCSC515G
LCSC525G
LCSC533G
LCSC550G
LCSC575G
LCSC5100G

LCST503G
LC-ST

LCST506G
LCST510G
LCST515G
LCST525G
LCST533G
LCST550G

-
-

SCSC503G
SC-SC

SCSC506G
SCSC510G
SCSC515G
SCSC525G
SCSC533G
SCSC550G

-
-

SCST503G
SC-ST

SCST506G
SCST510G
SCST515G
SCST525G
SCST533G
SCST550G

-
-

STST503G
ST-ST

STST506G
STST510G
STST515G
STST525G
STST533G
STST550G

-
-

- LCSC5125G - - - -
LCLC5150G LCSC5150G - - - -
LCLC5200G LCSC5200G - - - -

- LCSC5300G - - - -

Part Number

50/125 Micron 10g Om3 Optimize Multimode Duplex

Length (ft)

3
6
10
15
25
33
50
75
100
125
150
200
300

LCLC03SD
LC-LC

LCLC06SD
LCLC10SD
LCLC15SD
LCLC25SD
LCLC33SD
LCLC50SD
LCLC75SD
LCLC100SD

LCSC03SD
LC-SC

LCSC06SD
LCSC10SD
LCSC15SD
LCSC25SD
LCSC33SD
LCSC50SD
LCSC75SD
LCSC100SD

LCST03SD
LC-ST

LCST06SD
LCST10SD
LCST15SD
LCST25SD
LCST33SD
LCST50SD

-
-

SCSC03SD
SC-SC

SCSC06SD
SCSC10SD
SCSC15SD
SCSC25SD
SCSC33SD
SCSC50SD

-
-

SCST03SD
SC-ST

SCST06SD
SCST10SD
SCST15SD
SCST25SD
SCST33SD
SCST50SD

-
-

STST03SD
ST-ST

STST06SD
STST10SD
STST15SD
STST25SD
STST33SD
STST50SD

-
-

LCLC125SD LCSC125SD - - - -
LCLC150SD LCSC150SD - - - -
LCLC200SD LCSC200SD - - - -
LCLC300SD LCSC300SD - - - -

Part Number

9/125 Micron Singlemode Duplex
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